
WOMAN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Woman's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 171.3 125.0 0

2 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 179.7 125.0 0

3 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.8 110.0 0

4 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 105.0 0

5 Jacie Leho Silver Lake High School 172.0 100.0 0

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 165.7 95.0 0

7 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 166.2 95.0 0

8 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 80.0 0

9 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 0 0

Woman's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 179.7 280.0 0

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 171.3 265.0 0

3 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 235.0 0

4 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 205.0 0

5 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 166.2 185.0 0

6 Jacie Leho Silver Lake High School 172.0 170.0 0

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 165.7 160.0 0

8 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 160.0 0

9 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.8 0 0

Woman's 180.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 171.3 145.0 0

2 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 166.2 125.0 0

3 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 165.7 120.0 0

4 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 115.0 0

5 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 179.7 115.0 0

6 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 110.0 0

7 Jacie Leho Silver Lake High School 172.0 110.0 0

8 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.8 100.0 0

9 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 85.0 0

Woman's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 171.3 535.0 10

2 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 179.7 520.0 8

3 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 420.0 6

4 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 166.2 405.0 4

5 Jacie Leho Silver Lake High School 172.0 380.0 2

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 165.7 375.0 0

7 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 350.0 1

8 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 325.0 0

9 Krista Lamendola Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.8 210.0 0


